
Tuesday 6/1/2021 8:00 AM Gage Barnes Case Barnes

Wednesday 6/2/2021 8:00 AM Drew Boland Grace Jenneman

Thursday 6/3/2021 8:00 AM Nolan Brown Adalaide LeClere

Friday 6/4/2021 8:00 AM Ava Ernst Paige Leible

Monday 6/7/2021 8:00 AM Derek Garza Alex Long 

Tuesday 6/8/2021 8:00 AM Isaac Kirn Wyatt Rosenquist

Wednesday 6/9/2021 8:00 AM Sam Koishor Connor Schremp

Thursday 6/10/2021 8:00 AM Kellan Pitts Sophie Verseman

Friday 6/11/2021 8:00 AM Connor Roth Chance Thiehes

Monday 6/14/2021 8:00 AM Alyssa Dickens Kylea Dickens

Tuesday 6/15/2021 8:00 AM Gus Unterreiner Jenna Unterreiner

Wednesday 6/16/2021 8:00 AM Trenten Welker Quinton Doza

Thursday 6/17/2021 8:00 AM Elliot Wibbenmeyer Wyatt Winkler

Friday 6/18/2021 8:00 AM Jacob Meyer Kaitlyn Buerck

Monday 6/21/2021 8:00 AM Noah Hager Ethan Hotop

Tuesday 6/22/2021 8:00 AM Nikolaus King Abby Kirn

Wednesday 6/23/2021 8:00 AM Austin Sleyster James Unterreiner

Thursday 6/24/2021 8:00 AM Audrey Amschler Carter Herman

Friday 6/25/2021 8:00 AM Gage Barnes Case Barnes

Monday 6/28/2021 8:00 AM Drew Boland Andrea Hornberger

Tuesday 6/29/2021 8:00 AM Nolan Brown Grace Jenneman

Wednesday 6/30/2021 8:00 AM Ava Ernst Adalaide LeClere

WEEKDAY SERVER SCHEDULE

June-21

OVER



Thursday 7/1/2021 8:00 AM Derek Garza Paige Leible

Friday 7/2/2021 8:00 AM Isaac Kirn Alex Long 

Monday 7/5/2021 8:00 AM Sam Koishor Connor Schremp

Tuesday 7/6/2021 8:00 AM Kellan Pitts Wyatt Rosenquist

Wednesday 7/7/2021 8:00 AM Connor Roth Sophie Verseman

Thursday 7/8/2021 8:00 AM Gus Unterreiner Chance Thiehes

Friday 7/9/2021 8:00 AM Alyssa Dickens Kylea Dickens

Monday 7/12/2021 8:00 AM Jenna Unterreiner Quinton Doza

Tuesday 7/13/2021 8:00 AM Trenten Welker Carter Herman

Wednesday 7/14/2021 8:00 AM Elliot Wibbenmeyer Andrea Hornberger

Thursday 7/15/2021 8:00 AM Wyatt Winkler Jacob Meyer

Friday 7/16/2021 8:00 AM Kaitlyn Buerck Noah Hager

Monday 7/19/2021 8:00 AM Ethan Hotop Nikolaus King

Tuesday 7/20/2021 8:00 AM Abby Kirn Austin Sleyster

Wednesday 7/21/2021 8:00 AM James Unterreiner Audrey Amschler

Thursday 7/22/2021 8:00 AM Gage Barnes Case Barnes

Friday 7/23/2021 8:00 AM Drew Boland Nolan Brown

Monday 7/26/2021 8:00 AM Ava Ernst Grace Jenneman

Tuesday 7/27/2021 8:00 AM Paige Leible Adalaide LeClere

Wednesday 7/28/2021 8:00 AM Alex Long Wyatt Rosenquist

Thursday 7/29/2021 8:00 AM Connor Schremp Sophie Verseman

Friday 7/30/2021 8:00 AM Chance Thiehes Derek Garza

WEEKDAY SERVER SCHEDULE

July-21



Monday 8/2/2021 8:00 AM Kaitlyn Buerck Isaac Kirn

Tuesday 8/3/2021 8:00 AM Noah Hager Sam Koishor

Wednesday 8/4/2021 8:00 AM Ethan Hotop Kellan Pitts

Thursday 8/5/2021 8:00 AM Nikolaus King Connor Roth

Friday 8/6/2021 8:00 AM Abby Kirn Gus Unterreiner

Monday 8/9/2021 8:00 AM Austin Sleyster Jenna Unterreiner

Tuesday 8/10/2021 8:00 AM James Unterreiner Trenten Welker

Wednesday 8/11/2021 8:00 AM Alyssa Dickens Kylea Dickens

Thursday 8/12/2021 8:00 AM Quinton Doza Elliot Wibbenmeyer

Friday 8/13/2021 8:00 AM Carter Herman Wyatt Winkler

Monday 8/16/2021 8:00 AM Andrea Hornberger Jacob Meyer

Tuesday 8/17/2021 8:00 AM No Servers - First Day of School

Wednesday 8/18/2021 8:00 AM Grace Jenneman Adalaide LeClere

Thursday 8/19/2021 8:00 AM Paige Leible Audrey Amschler

Friday 8/20/2021 8:00 AM Alex Long Gage Barnes

Monday 8/23/2021 8:00 AM Wyatt Rosenquist Drew Boland

Tuesday 8/24/2021 8:00 AM Connor Schremp Nolan Brown

Wednesday 8/25/2021 8:00 AM Sophie Verseman Ava Ernst

Thursday 8/26/2021 8:00 AM Chance Thiehes Derek Garza

Friday 8/27/2021 8:00 AM Case Barnes Isaac Kirn

Monday 8/30/2021 8:00 AM Alyssa Dickens Sam Koishor

Tuesday 8/31/2021 8:00 AM Kylea Dickens Kellan Pitts

WEEKDAY SERVER SCHEDULE

August-21



Saturday 6/5/2021 4:30 PM Megan LeClere Ethan Hotop

Sunday 6/6/2021 7:00 AM Ethan Leible Ava Ernst

Sunday 6/6/2021 9:00 AM *

Saturday 6/12/2021 4:30 PM Eli Clements Lydia Clements

Sunday 6/13/2021 7:00 AM Lacci Gibbar Genia Feher

Sunday 6/13/2021 9:00 AM Emersyn Pitts Kellan Pitts

Saturday 6/19/2021 4:30 PM Ben Kirn Abby Kirn

Sunday 6/20/2021 7:00 AM Drew Valleroy Gabrielle Gremaud

Sunday 6/20/2021 9:00 AM Jacob Kapp Nikolaus King

Saturday 6/26/2021 4:30 PM Dustin Roth Elliot Wibbenmeyer

Sunday 6/27/2021 7:00 AM Carson Leible Lacci Gibbar

Sunday 6/27/2021 9:00 AM *

June-21

WEEKEND SERVER SCHEDULE

Ava Layton, Maria Wibbenmeyer,

Simon Unterreiner, Noah Hager

Gabriel Anders, Katelyn Sutterer, 

Jacob Hennemann,Teagan Harris

*PLEASE ARRIVE 20-25 MINUTES EARLY



Saturday 7/3/2021 4:30 PM Simon Unterreiner James Unterreiner

Sunday 7/4/2021 7:00 AM Eli Clements Lydia Clements

Sunday 7/4/2021 9:00 AM Megan LeClere Austin Slyster

Saturday 7/10/2021 4:30 PM Ben Kirn Abby Kirn

Sunday 7/11/2021 7:00 AM Ethan Leible Ava Ernst

Sunday 7/11/2021 9:00 AM Kaden Kassel Gabrielle Gremaud

Saturday 7/17/2021 4:30 PM Dustin Roth Ethan Hotop

Sunday 7/18/2021 7:00 AM Carson Leible Drew Valleroy

Sunday 7/18/2021 9:00 AM Gabriel Anders Katelyn Sutterer

Saturday 7/24/2021 4:30 PM Noah Hager Elliot Wibbenmeyer

Sunday 7/25/2021 7:00 AM Lacci Gibbar Ava Layton

Sunday 7/25/2021 9:00 AM Genia Feher Nikolaus King

Saturday 7/31/2021 4:30 PM Jacob Kapp Jacob Hennemann

Sunday 8/1/2021 7:00 AM Ethan Leible Ethan Hotop

Sunday 8/1/2021 9:00 AM Emersyn Pitts Kellan Pitts

Saturday 8/7/2021 4:30 PM Dustin Roth Megan LeClere

Sunday 8/8/2021 7:00 AM Lacci Gibbar Ava Ernst

Sunday 8/8/2021 9:00 AM Maria Wibbenmeyer Teagan Harris

Saturday 8/14/2021 4:30 PM Eli Clements Lydia Clements

Sunday 8/15/2021 7:00 AM Ben Kirn Abby Kirn

Sunday 8/15/2021 9:00 AM Gabriel Anders Gabrielle Gremaud

Saturday 8/21/2021 4:30 PM Simon Unterreiner James Unterreiner

Sunday 8/22/2021 7:00 AM Carson Leible Jacob Kapp

Sunday 8/22/2021 9:00 AM Katelyn Sutterer Nikolaus King

Saturday 8/28/2021 4:30 PM Noah Hager Austin Slyster

Sunday 8/29/2021 7:00 AM Drew Valleroy Kaden Kassel

Sunday 8/29/2021 9:00 AM Ava Layton Genia Feher

July-21

WEEKEND SERVER SCHEDULE

August-21

WEEKEND SERVER SCHEDULE
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